
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
Team 1 & 2 & 3 05-Oct Sunday Twin Blue 1:15 PM 2:15 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 09-Oct Thursday Sportsplex Green 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 12-Oct Sunday Twin Blue 1:15 PM 2:15 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 16-Oct Thursday Sportsplex Green 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 19-Oct Sunday Twin Blue 1:15 PM 2:15 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 23-Oct Thursday Sportsplex Green 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 26-Oct Sunday Twin Blue 1:15 PM 2:15 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 30-Oct Thursday Sportsplex Green 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 02-Nov Sunday Twin Blue 1:15 PM 2:15 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 06-Nov Thursday Sportsplex Green 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 09-Nov Sunday Twin Blue 1:15 PM 2:15 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 13-Nov Thursday Sportsplex Green 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 16-Nov Sunday Twin Blue 1:15 PM 2:15 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 20-Nov Thursday Sportsplex Green 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 23-Nov Sunday Twin Blue 1:15 PM 2:15 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 27-Nov Thursday Sportsplex Green 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 30-Nov Sunday Twin Blue 1:15 PM 2:15 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 04-Dec Thursday Sportsplex Green 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 07-Dec Sunday Twin Blue NO ICE NO ICE
Team 1 & 2 & 3 11-Dec Thursday Sportsplex Green 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 14-Dec Sunday Twin Blue 1:15 PM 2:15 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 18-Dec Thursday Sportsplex Green 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Team 1 & 2 & 3 21-Dec Sunday Twin Blue 1:15 PM 2:15 PM

TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
U10 #1 06-Oct Monday Aldergrove 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U10 #1 09-Oct Thursday Twin Red 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U10 #1&2 14-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #1 16-Oct Thursday Twin Red 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U10 #1&2 21-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #1 23-Oct Thursday Twin Red 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U10 #1&2 28-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #1&2 04-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

U10 #1 11-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #1&2 18-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #1&2 25-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #1&2 02-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #1&2 09-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #1&2 16-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

U10 #1 18-Dec Thursday Twin Red 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U7/U9 - Team 1 & 2 & 3

U10 - Team 2 -Dan Kempf

FRASER VALLEY RINGETTE
PRACTICE SCHEDULE

October 5 - December 21, 2014

Listed by Division      Posted: Sept 27, 2014

U10 - Team 1 - Jeff Corbett



U7/U9 - Team 1 & 2 & 3

FRASER VALLEY RINGETTE
PRACTICE SCHEDULE

October 5 - December 21, 2014

Listed by Division      Posted: Sept 27, 2014

TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
U10 #2 07-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #2 09-Oct Thursday GPRC 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U10 #1&2 14-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #2 16-Oct Thursday GPRC 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U10 #1&2 21-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #2 23-Oct Thursday GPRC 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U10 #1&2 28-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #1&2 04-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

U10 #2 10-Nov Monday Aldergrove 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U10 #1&2 18-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #1&2 25-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #1&2 02-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #1&2 09-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
U10 #1&2 16-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 5:15 PM 6:15 PM

U10 #2 18-Dec Thursday GPRC 5:45 PM 6:45 PM



U7/U9 - Team 1 & 2 & 3

FRASER VALLEY RINGETTE
PRACTICE SCHEDULE

October 5 - December 21, 2014

Listed by Division      Posted: Sept 27, 2014

TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
U12 #1&2 07-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM
U12 #1&2 14-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U12 #1 20-Oct Monday Aldergrove 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U12 #1&2 28-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U12 #1 04-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM
U12 #1&2 11-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U12 #1 17-Nov Monday Aldergrove 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U12 #1&2 25-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U12 #1 02-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM
U12 #1&2 09-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U12 #1 15-Dec Monday Aldergrove 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
U12 #1&2 07-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM
U12 #1&2 14-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U12 #2 21-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM
U12 #1&2 28-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U12 #2 03-Nov Monday Aldergrove 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U12 #1&2 11-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U12 #2 18-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM
U12 #1&2 25-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U12 #2 01-Dec Monday Aldergrove 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U12 #1&2 09-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U12 #2 16-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U12 - Team 2 - Cory Breure

U12 - Team 1 - Teriann Carmicheal



U7/U9 - Team 1 & 2 & 3

FRASER VALLEY RINGETTE
PRACTICE SCHEDULE

October 5 - December 21, 2014

Listed by Division      Posted: Sept 27, 2014

TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
U14 #1 06-Oct Monday Aldergrove 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

U14 #1&2 14-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U14 #1&2 21-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U14 #1&2 28-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

U14 #1 30-Oct Thursday Twin Red 5:45 PM 6:45 PM
U14 #1&2 04-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

U14 #1 06-Nov Thursday Twin Red 5:45 PM 6:45 PM
U14 #1 11-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U14 #1 13-Nov Thursday Twin Red 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U14 #1&2 18-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U14 #1&2 25-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U14 #1&2 02-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U14 #1&2 09-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U14 #1&2 16-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
U14 #2 07-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

U14 #1&2 14-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U14 #1&2 21-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U14 #1&2 28-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

U14 #2 30-Oct Thursday GPRC 5:45 PM 6:45 PM
U14 #1&2 04-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

U14 #2 06-Nov Thursday GPRC 5:45 PM 6:45 PM
U14 #2 10-Nov Monday Aldergrove 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
U14 #2 13-Nov Thursday GPRC 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U14 #1&2 18-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U14 #1&2 25-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U14 #1&2 02-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U14 #1&2 09-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
U14 #1&2 16-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Green 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
U16/U19 07-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
U16/U19 14-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

U16 20-Oct Monday Aldergrove 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
U16/U19 28-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

U16 04-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
U16/U19 11-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

U16 17-Nov Monday Aldergrove 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
U16 20-Nov Thursday Twin Red 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U16/U19 25-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
U16 27-Nov Thursday Twin Red 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U14 - Team 2 - Chris Flaman

U14 - Team 1 - Jamie Fiset

U16 - Nicole Borges



U7/U9 - Team 1 & 2 & 3

FRASER VALLEY RINGETTE
PRACTICE SCHEDULE

October 5 - December 21, 2014

Listed by Division      Posted: Sept 27, 2014

U16 02-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
U16/U19 09-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

U16 11-Dec Thursday Twin Red 5:45 PM 6:45 PM
U16 15-Dec Monday Aldergrove 7:00 PM 8:00 PM



U7/U9 - Team 1 & 2 & 3

FRASER VALLEY RINGETTE
PRACTICE SCHEDULE

October 5 - December 21, 2014

Listed by Division      Posted: Sept 27, 2014

TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
U16/U19 07-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
U16/U19 14-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

U19 21-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
U16/U19 28-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

U19 03-Nov Monday Aldergrove 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
U16/U19 11-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

U19 18-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
U19 20-Nov Thursday GPRC 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

U16/U19 25-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
U19 27-Nov Thursday GPRC 5:45 PM 6:45 PM
U19 01-Dec Monday Aldergrove 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

U16/U19 09-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
U19 11-Dec Thursday GPRC 5:45 PM 6:45 PM
U19 16-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Blue 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
Open 1&2 07-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Green 8:45 PM 10:00 PM
Open 1&2 14-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Green 8:45 PM 10:00 PM
Open 1&2 21-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Green 8:45 PM 10:00 PM
Open #2 27-Oct Monday Aldergrove 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Open #1 28-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex Green 8:45 PM 10:00 PM

Open 1&2 04-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Green 8:45 PM 10:00 PM
Open 1&2 11-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Green 8:45 PM 10:00 PM
Open 1&2 18-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Green 8:45 PM 10:00 PM
Open #2 24-Nov Monday Aldergrove 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Open #1 25-Nov Tuesday Sportsplex Green 8:45 PM 10:00 PM

Open 1&2 02-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Green 8:45 PM 10:00 PM
Open #2 08-Dec Monday Aldergrove 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Open #1 09-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Green 8:45 PM 10:00 PM

Open 1&2 16-Dec Tuesday Sportsplex Green 8:45 PM 10:00 PM

TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
04-Oct Saturday Sportsplex #3 7:45 PM 8:45 PM
11-Oct Saturday Sportsplex #3 7:45 PM 8:45 PM
25-Oct Saturday Sportsplex #3 7:45 PM 8:45 PM
01-Nov Saturday Sportsplex #3 7:45 PM 8:45 PM
08-Nov Saturday Sportsplex #3 7:45 PM 8:45 PM
29-Nov Saturday Sportsplex #3 7:45 PM 8:45 PM
13-Dec Saturday Sportsplex #3 7:45 PM 8:45 PM
20-Dec Saturday Sportsplex #3 7:45 PM 8:45 PM

MASTERS

OPEN

U19 - Paul Payne


